09A0G2 L

14:49:59 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
08AUG21

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07AUG21

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 15
2nd 6
3rd 2
4th 9
Exacta
CFFICIAT
15/6
Trifecta
OFFICIATL
15/6 /ALL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

15/6/2/9

15/6/2/9

Win

67.60

$2.00 PAYS
1186.80

$2.00 PAYS
2018.60

$1.00 PAYS
75355.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dellars}

g1,

$0.

$0.

Place

35.00
11,40

Q0 PAYS

593.40

50 PAYS
504.65

10 PAYS
7535.52

Show

15.60
11.0¢0
4.2¢0

{US Dollars)

(US Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)




09AUG21
14:49:50 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st a
2nd 5
3rd 8
4th 15
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/8
SBuperfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/8/1%

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/6

Gulfstream 07AUG21

6/5/8/15

Win

12,20

$2.00 PAYS
119.40

$2.00 PAYS
2377.60

$1.00 PAYS
24876.40

$2.00 PAYS
2480.60

09AUG21

$1

50,

$0.

$1.

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

7.60
12.60

.00 PAYS

59.70

50 PAYS
594 .40

10 PAYS
2487 .64

00 PAYS
1245.390

(us

(us

(us

(U8

PRCOOOD2
PAGEH# 2

Show

6.40
8.40
17.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)




